
  Tonge Moor Primary School 

2017- 2018 Key Event Calendar 

Additional information will be communicated on the Wednesday Weekly 

  

Autumn Term 
Monday 4th September Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 5th September   Term begins for Nursery, Y1 – Y6 

Wednesday 6th September Term begins for Reception  

Thursday 7th September Meet the Leadership Team in the Hall 

Monday 11th September  3.15pm Meet the Teacher Presentations 

Tuesday 3rd  October  10.30 am Harvest Festival 

Thursday 12th October School Photos – Individual Portraits & Siblings 

Thursday 19th October   3.15 – 6.00pm Parents’ Evening 

Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October Half Term – School Closed 

Monday 6th November M & M Productions present ‘Robin Hood’ 

Wednesday 8th November NSPCC Day 

Monday 27th November - Monday 4th December Scholastic Book Fair 

Wednesday 13th December    Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday 13th December   3.15pm Singing around the Christmas Tree 

Thursday 14th December 9.15am EYFS Reindeer Hunt 

Friday 15th December   10am and 2.15pm KS1 Christmas Performances 

Monday 18th December  9.30am and 2.30pm EYFS Christmas Interlude 

Tuesday 19th December  2pm and 7pm KS2 Christmas Performances 

Thursday 21st December  Christmas Parties 

Thursday 21st December   3.15pm Term Ends 

  

Spring Term 

Monday 8th January Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 9th January 8.55am  Term begins 

Monday 19th – Friday 23rd February Half Term – School Closed 

Wednesday 28th February   3.15 – 6.00pm Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 1st March  World Book Day – Theme tbc 

Thursday 29th March 3.15pm Term Ends 

  

Summer Term 

Monday 16th April  8.55am Term begins 

Monday 7th May School Closed – Bank Holiday 

May Year 2 SATs 

Monday 14th – Friday 18th May Year 6 SATs 

Monday 28th May – Friday 1st June Half Term – School Closed 

Wednesday 6th June  2pm and 7pm New Parents’ Meeting for Reception 2017-18 

Wednesday 6th – Thursday 7th June Y4 Anderton Trip 

Monday 11th – Friday 15th June  Year 1 and Year 2 Phonics Check 

Wednesday 20th – Friday 22nd June Y6 Kingswood Trip 

Monday 25th – Friday 29th June Early Years Transition Week 

Wednesday 27th June 3.15pm Parents viewing work 

Friday 29th June Early Years Teddy Bears Picnic 

Monday 9th July Sports Day 

Friday 13th July Reports to Parents 

Friday 20th July 9.30am Y6 Leavers’ Assembly 

Friday 20th  July  3.15pm School Closes for Summer 

 


